Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for 28-30, by deleting all of said lines and inse	House Bill No. 107, Pages 3-4, Section 209.204, Lines erting in lieu thereof the following:
"as a service animal, assistive animal, sup Misrepresentation of an assistance animal	port animal, and emotional support animal. includes, but is not limited to:"; and
Further amend said bill and section, Page in lieu thereof the following:	4, Lines 40-44, by deleting all of said lines and inserting
animal must be from a licensed caregiver	ssistance animal. All documentation for an assistance including, but not limited to, a physician, psychiatrist, essional, as permitted under the Fair"; and
, ,	itle, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.	